
Pos 

600 - 750 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

777 

9 

78 

59 

23 

223 

96 

79 

1 

2 

35 

718 

19 

6 

29 

69 

8 

123 

34 

88 

Name 

Vjekoslav PURMA 

Giacomo LAZZINI 

Benjamin MESARIĆ 

Miran KOVAČ 

Ugo GRILLO 

Enrico CARPIN 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Rok KALAN 

Davide RIGON 

Gimmy VILLAN 

Diego MILLOCH 

Beniamino FURLAN 

Pierluigi TODERO 

Davide POLETTI 

Mitja LESJAK 

Christian BERGAMASCO 

Marco ZILIOTTO 

Flavio TOFFANO 

Christian ALBANESE 

Matteo LOMENZON 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

13:00.140 

13:00.260 

13:13.742 

13:27.246 

13:28.601 

13:35.143 

13:55.133 

14:04.610 

12:38.262 

12:31.273 

12:32.826 

12:41.011 

13:13.826 

13:16.123 

13:16.682 

13:19.642 

14:13.512 

12:38.804 

2:23.092 

2:29.680 

Diff 

0.120 

13.602 

27.106 

28.461 

35.003 

54.993 

1:04.470 

1 Lap 

1.553 

9.738 

42.553 

44.850 

45.409 

48.369 

1:42.239 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.120 

13.482 

13.504 

1.355 

6.542 

19.990 

9.477 

1 Lap 

1.553 

8.185 

32.815 

2.297 

0.559 

2.960 

53.870 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:35.790 

1:35.369 

1:37.777 

1:38.628 

1:39.107 

1:39.655 

1:42.581 

1:43.874 

1:45.825 

1:32.407 

1:32.831 

1:33.850 

1:36.965 

1:35.527 

1:35.746 

1:38.200 

1:34.283 

1:46.056 

Motorcycle 

R 6 

ZX 6 

R 6 

GSXR 600 

ZX 6 

ZX 6 

GSXR 600 

R 6 

Ninja 600 

BMW 

ZX 10 

ZX 10 

BMW 

GSXR 1000 

BMW 1000 

GSXR 1000 

BMW 

R 1 

RSV 4 

CBR 1000 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.553 

Avg. Speed 

159,780 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.407 

Best Speed 

162,377 

Best Lap by 

2 - Gimmy VILLAN 
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Race 600 + 1000 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:05:29 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.11.2014. 12:50 


